Topher M. Paolucci

Pianist | Music Director | Composer | Copyist | Orchestrator

| 282 South 2™ Street D2, Brooklyn, NY 11211 | (516) 998-8181 | topher.paolucci@gmail.com |

MUSICAL DIRECTION

Charlie and the Chocolate Factory
The Element of Belonging
Inevitable Transitions

King Kunka Bunka & His Rotten Royal Rascals

GMTWP Presents: Village Songs
Fucking A

Church Music Direction for Summers
Little Shop of Horrors

Hedwig and the Angry Inch

Peter and the Starcatcher

500 Days of August

Start From Hello: A New Musical
13! The Musical

Heathers the Musical

High School Musical

Mpr. Burns: A Post Electric Play

ACCOMPANIMENT EXPERIENCE

Anastasia

The Element of Belonging
Inevitable Transitions

GMTWP Presents: Village Songs
Fucking A

Smokey Joe’s Café

Ex-SPELL-ed

University of Pennsylvania Glee Club
Little Shop of Horrors

Hedwig and the Angry Inch

Peter and the Starcatcher

Start From Hello: A New Musical
13! The Musical

Heathers the Musical

High School Musical

Finnian’s Rainbow

EDUCATION

Music Director
Music Director
Music Director
Music Director
Music Director
Music Director
Music Director
Music Director
Music Director
Music Director
Music Director/Composer
Music Director/Composer
Music Director
Music Director
Music Director
Music Director

Keyboard 1
Accompanist
Accompanist
Accompanist
Accompanist

Keyboard 1
Accompanist/Playwright
Accompanist

Rehearsal Accompanist
Pianist, “Skszp”
Accompanist
Accompanist/Composer
Rehearsal Accompanist
Rehearsal Accompanist
Accompanist
Accompanist/ AMD

New York University, Tisch School of the Arts
Master of Fine Arts in Musical Theatre Writing

University of Pennsylvania

Triple Promise Academy
Emerging Artists Theatre
Emerging Artists Theatre
Triple Promise Academy
Rattlestick Playwrights Theatre
Prof. Performing Arts HS

First Presbyterian Church of Oyster Bay

Quadramics Theatre Co.

iNtuitons Experimental Theatre Co.
Quadramics Theatre Co.

Philly Fringe Festival

New York Theatre Festival
American Theatre Dance Workshop
American Theatre Dance Workshop
Stimulus Children’s Theatre Co.
iNtuitons Experimental Theatre Co.

Holy Trinity Diocesan High School
Emerging Artists Theatre

Emerging Artists Theatre
Rattlestick Playwrights Theatre
Prof. Performing Arts HS

Holy Trinity Diocesan High School
Penn Glee Club

Penn Glee Club

Quadramics Theatre Co.

iNtuitons Experimental Theatre Co.
Quadramics Theatre Co.

New York Theatre Festival
American Theatre Dance Workshop
American Theatre Dance Workshop
Stimulus Children’s Theatre Co.
Usdan Camp for the Arts

2022-2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2016-2022
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2016-2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017

New York City, NY

May 2022

Philadelphia, PA

Bachelor of Arts in Global Communications from Annenberg School. Minor in Music.

Curtis Institute of Music

Curtis Young Artist Summer Program. Focus in Composition

REFERENCES

Avi A. Amon
Avi.a.amon@gmail.com
(216)-870-8586
Composer/Sound Designer
Mentor

May 2020

Philadelphia, PA
July - August 2014 and 2015

Susanna J. Jaramillo
susannaj96(@gmail.com

(908)-956-3335
Director/Stage Manager

Collaborator



