# **Topher M. Paolucci**

Pianist | Music Director | Composer | Copyist | Orchestrator

| 282 South 2<sup>nd</sup> Street D2, Brooklyn, NY 11211 | (516) 998-8181 | topher.paolucci@gmail.com |

# **MUSICAL DIRECTION**

Charlie and the Chocolate Factory	Music Director	Triple Promise Academy	2022-2023
The Element of Belonging	Music Director	Emerging Artists Theatre	2022
Inevitable Transitions	Music Director	Emerging Artists Theatre	2022
King Kunka Bunka & His Rotten Royal Rascals	Music Director	Triple Promise Academy	2022
GMTWP Presents: Village Songs	Music Director	Rattlestick Playwrights Theatre	2022
Fucking A	Music Director	Prof. Performing Arts HS	2022
Church Music Direction for Summers	Music Director	First Presbyterian Church of Oyster Bay	2016-2022
Little Shop of Horrors	Music Director	Quadramics Theatre Co.	2019
Hedwig and the Angry Inch	Music Director	iNtuitons Experimental Theatre Co.	2019
Peter and the Starcatcher	Music Director	Quadramics Theatre Co.	2018
500 Days of August	Music Director/Composer	Philly Fringe Festival	2018
Start From Hello: A New Musical	Music Director/Composer	New York Theatre Festival	2018
13! The Musical	Music Director	American Theatre Dance Workshop	2018
Heathers the Musical	Music Director	American Theatre Dance Workshop	2018
High School Musical	Music Director	Stimulus Children's Theatre Co.	2017
Mr. Burns: A Post Electric Play	Music Director	iNtuitons Experimental Theatre Co.	2017

## ACCOMPANIMENT EXPERIENCE

Anastasia	Keyboard 1	Holy Trinity Diocesan High School	2022
The Element of Belonging	Accompanist	Emerging Artists Theatre	2022
Inevitable Transitions	Accompanist	Emerging Artists Theatre	2022
GMTWP Presents: Village Songs	Accompanist	Rattlestick Playwrights Theatre	2022
Fucking A	Accompanist	Prof. Performing Arts HS	2022
Smokey Joe's Café	Keyboard 1	Holy Trinity Diocesan High School	2021
Ex-SPELL-ed	Accompanist/Playwright	Penn Glee Club	2020
University of Pennsylvania Glee Club	Accompanist	Penn Glee Club	2016-2020
Little Shop of Horrors	Rehearsal Accompanist	Quadramics Theatre Co.	2019
Hedwig and the Angry Inch	Pianist, "Skszp"	iNtuitons Experimental Theatre Co.	2019
Peter and the Starcatcher	Accompanist	Quadramics Theatre Co.	2018
Start From Hello: A New Musical	Accompanist/Composer	New York Theatre Festival	2018
13! The Musical	Rehearsal Accompanist	American Theatre Dance Workshop	2018
Heathers the Musical	Rehearsal Accompanist	American Theatre Dance Workshop	2018
High School Musical	Accompanist	Stimulus Children's Theatre Co.	2018
Finnian's Rainbow	Accompanist/AMD	Usdan Camp for the Arts	2017

# **EDUCATION**

**New York University, Tisch School of the Arts** *Master of Fine Arts in Musical Theatre Writing* 

## University of Pennsylvania

Bachelor of Arts in Global Communications from Annenberg School. Minor in Music.

**Curtis Institute of Music** *Curtis Young Artist Summer Program. Focus in Composition* 

#### REFERENCES

Avi A. Amon Avi.a.amon@gmail.com (216)-870-8586 Composer/Sound Designer Mentor New York City, NY May 2022

Philadelphia, PA May 2020

Philadelphia, PA July - August 2014 and 2015

### Susanna J. Jaramillo

susannaj96@gmail.com (908)-956-3335 Director/Stage Manager Collaborator